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£5 xHAR ” = mE | T8 BE | s
1| 51z | vy R (SR%H) 12,7128 X1/2 WK & 6,386 543,614
2 | 5R138 | AdAsk (500#) X2 & HHRR X 691| 542,923
3| SAISEA | $REEEI7F BARG) 24 (82AxIE. 140AxIiE) R K 222 542,701
4| SRITA | FREREEITS UARF) 24 (82AxIE) | m#&R 82| 542,619
5| 5R228 | FRERLBI7S (UARIT) &4 (82AxIE) | m#k 82| 542,537
6| SA278 | FRREEITE (UAR) 1844 (82Ax4ik) | st 328| 542,209
7| 678 | Ty -5 Ak 619| 541,590
8| 6A7A | T — 112 B HER R 1,602 539,988
9| 6RI13A | Hun K (6R%) 18,826@X1/2 WEGR R 9,413 530,575
10| 6R148 | 3E-R &K & 400| 530,175
M| 7R38 | XKL BI18F (TAREF) B4t (360AxIA)| z&x 360| 529,815
12| 7R248 | FRRERI18F (TAREG) B4 (82Ax74:8)| m#&K 6,068| 523,747
13| 7A248 | $HERLEBI18F (TRRIF) &4 (360AxIiE) ” AR K 360 523,387
14| 7R274 FTHRLEI8T (TARG) 4 (82AxI4i&. 205Ax1:&) B R 1,353] 522,034
15| 7R288 | XML BI18F (TARG) 4 (82Ax44i8)| m#®Ek 3,608| 518,426
16| 7R318 | v v oK (TR%) 21,178Ax1/2 WEA% K 10,000 508,426
17| 8R98 | AHRE (WA F. 2F. £4%) Wwhak k| 105280 403,146
18| 8A138 | Huv oK BA%) 81468 X1/2 WEAR K 4,073| 399,073
19| 8A178 | TXEE L1865 TARG) 24 (82AxIE) | Asuk 82| 398,991
20| 8R208 | THIMERI8F (TARIF) B4 (180Ax2E)| i#k 360 398,631
21| 8R248 | THMEEI8F (TARMF) &4 (82Ax2ik) | A#RE 164| 398,467
22| 9R28 | FHRLBI18FpAA (3003F) 13 523 | m#Ek 1,537 396,930
23| 9R48 | ARAIK R R 47,645 349,285
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24| 9A58 | Ty —4>7 B HEK X 2,000\ 347,285
25| 9AR98 | FHRLBIEF (TARG) 1B (82AxI0R)| s#&x 820| 346,465
26| 98218 | UK (BA%)  15335AX1/2 WEIR K 7,667| 338,798
27| 9R228 | $HEEE R8T (TARG) B4t (82AxIB) | m#wk 82| 338,716
28| 9A258 | FRRLLI8F (TARIF) 24 (82AxI1iE)| m#®k 902 337,814
29| 9R264 FHRERI9F (10RRF) B4t (360Ax3iR. 180AXIE) TRk 1,260| 336,554
30| 9A278 | TEELLI9% (10ARG) 24 (T2AxI0E) | A&k 7,212| 329,282
31| 9R278 | THRLLI9% (10AREF) &4 (72AxI19E) | s#Ek 8,568| 320,714
32| 9”278 FHRBLEHI9F (J0ARF) 24 (7284738, 82AXI34iE) R K 45,044 275,670
33| 9R278 | FHERLEI9F (J0ARIT) &4 (72Ax/09i4) Rk 7,848| 267,822
34| 9R288 | FHIRELBI9F (JOARIF) 24 (180AxIiE| As#k 180 267,642
35| 10A98 | TRIMELI19F (10RARF) &4 (84Ax4iB)| s#R 336| 267,306
36| 10R118 | TRIREEI9F (JOARIT) &4 (B4AxIE)| mRE 756| 266,550
37| 10A118 | FXIELEEI195 (10RRT) 24 (84Ax5E)| m#&R 420 266,130
38| 10138 | MBI (5004%) R HRK K 398| 265,732
39| 10RI7TE | FRIELEBI9F (I0ARRIF) B4 (84AxTR)| m#k 588| 265,144
40| 10R188 | FEERERI9F (10ARF) 21 (84Ax2E)| a#mk 168 264,976
41| 108208 | Vv &K (10R%) 167938 X1/2 SRR K 8,396 256,580
42| 108228 | $RMEBI9F (10ARG) B4 (B4AxSE)| A&k 672| 255,908
43 10A298 | FHRERI9F (10ARIF) &4 (84Ax6ik)| m#®k 504| 255,404
44 | 11R38 | FEIRELI9F (J0ARIF) 24 (84Ax3iE)| ##k 252| 255,152
45 1MR58 | FHIREB19F (I0ARIF)  124% (84Ax8ik)| mEE 672 254,480
46| 11A6A | TV 9 —4 7. MAK (5003) # K & 8,098| 246,382
47 1A% | FRMLERI9% (J0ARF) &4 (84Ax6:&)| x#R 504| 245878
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48 | 11R118 | FHIREE195081K (12,00088) 13p4.294758 | A#&E 51,537\ 194,341
49 [ 11R138 | THREEI19F (J0ARIF) B4 (4AxIE)| As#k 84| 194,257
50| 11A168 | +#EL4 (BHS) 28K (R2LI6AH) TR 1,300 192,957
51| 11A218 | #u v’k (11A%) 17,3448 X1/2 WEkAK K 8,672 184,285
52| 12R198 | 7y % —4 7. MB% (5008) XI RHIOKE 2,428 181,857
53 | 12A228 | Hv v & (12R%) 11,4948 X1/2 WEAR K 5747 176,110
54 | 12ZR278 | +EL220% (1AREG) B4 (738x722ik. 84AXI66ik) R E 66,650 109,460
55| 12R278 | #HURE$20% (1ARF) B4 (73AxI39E) | A%k 10,147 99,313
56 | 12R278 | FRMEB205 (1ARF) B4 (713Ax112i4) ARk 8,176 91,137
57 | 12R278 | +REL$20% (1ARF) E1d (73AxI1208) B K 8,833| 82,304
58 | 12R278 | THRRLEB205 (1ARIF) 243 (180Ax3i8)| s#&E 540 81,764
59| 1R78 | FRELE20F (1ARF) &1 (180Ax2:E)| m#&E 360| 81,404
60| 1A8B | USB 114 #H KR 685 80,719
61| (R94 FRIEE $205 p A1 (8,0008F) 1 3p4.1405A | m#E 33,124 47,595
62| 1A98 FTRRE L2005 (ARIT) 843 (370AxIE)| s#k 370 47,225
63| 1A148 | FHRLB20F (ARG) &4 (848x1iE) | A=k 84 47,141
64| 1R208 | FRIFEH205 (1ARIT) &4 (180AxIE)| A&k 180 46,961
65| 1R208 | Uy oK (1A%) 19,9638 X1/2 WEAR K 9,981 36,980
66| 1A238 | FREEB20F (1ARGF) 324 (180AxIE)| A*RK 180 36,800
67| 1R238 | FHRLEB205 (1ARIF) &4 (84AxIiE) | Am#&k 84| 36,716
68| 2A58 | VUK (2R%) 8511AXI1/2 WEAR K 4,255| 32,461
69| 2478 FTEAR (BRSPS, kM) EE T 77,460 -44,999




